

Rechizite de birou

I.D.: 59421744

Data publicarii	30.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 805,46 RON - 805,46 RON

Descriere: 1 Plic C5 19 buc 100,000 0,25210 25,21 2 Plic C6 19 buc 700,000 0,12605 88,24 3 Registru C 19 buc 1,000 10,08403 10,08 4 Hirtie 19 buc 20,000 16,80672 336,13 5 Agrafe 19 buc 2,000 2,94118 5,88 6 Capsator 19 buc 2,000 15,12605 30,25 7 Perforator 19 buc 1,000 16,80672 16,81 8 Usb 19 buc 1,000 50,42017 50,42 9 Pix 19 buc 1,000 4,62185 4,62 10 Plic C5 19 buc 150,000 0,42017 63,03 11 Nir 19 buc 3,000 10,92437 32,77 12 Consum 19 buc 3,000 6,72269 20,17 13 Decapsator 19 buc 1,000 4,20168 4,20 14 Capsator 19 buc 1,000 21,84874 21,85 15 Registru 19 buc 1,000 6,72269 6,72 16 Corector 19 buc 5,000 8,23529 41,18 17 Cub hirtie 19 buc 6,000 7,98319 47,90 Total: 805,46
